
DETALLE DE TORNEO

GSMilstein-Sub13

Final A

Spinelli, Franco (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Callaba, Nicolás (Gimnasty)
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Semifinales A

Callaba, Nicolás (Gimnasty)

Carpio, Francisco (La Patriada)

 3
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Spinelli, Franco (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Garbarino, Guillermo (Ferrocarril
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4tos de Final A

Callaba, Nicolás (Gimnasty)

Lemos, Ulises (25 de Mayo)
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Garbarino, Guillermo (Ferrocarril

Marini, Joaquín (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Final B

Candela, Juan (GEBA)

Tresca, Gastón (Club Fenix)

 3
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11

 7

11

 9

 12
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Semifinales B

Candela, Juan (GEBA)

Peralta Bello, Tiago (Gimnasty)

 3

 1
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12

11

 6
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-14

Tresca, Gastón (Club Fenix)

Jang, Agustín (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3
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 10
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Zona C

Garbarino, Guillermo (Ferrocarril

Candela, Juan (GEBA)

 3
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11

 3

11

 6

  2

 -2

Lemos, Ulises (25 de Mayo)

Jang, Agustín (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3

 0

11

 3

11
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10

  4

 -4

Garbarino, Guillermo (Ferrocarril

Lemos, Ulises (25 de Mayo)

 3
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Jang, Agustín (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Candela, Juan (GEBA)

 3

 1

11

 7

 7

11
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-14

Garbarino, Guillermo (Ferrocarril

Jang, Agustín (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3

 0

11

 5

11

 4

11

 6

  2

 -2

Lemos, Ulises (25 de Mayo)

Candela, Juan (GEBA)

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 8

11
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  6

 -6

Zona B

Carpio, Francisco (La Patriada)

Peralta Bello, Tiago (Gimnasty)

 3
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11

 7

 6

11

11

 5

11

 7

  2

 -2

Carpio, Francisco (La Patriada)

Marini, Joaquín (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3
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11

 7
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11

11
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Marini, Joaquín (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Peralta Bello, Tiago (Gimnasty)

 3
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11
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11
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Zona A

Spinelli, Franco (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Tresca, Gastón (Club Fenix)

 3

 0

11

 5

11

 2

11

 9

  2

 -2

Spinelli, Franco (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Callaba, Nicolás (Gimnasty)

 3

 0

11

 5

14
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12
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Callaba, Nicolás (Gimnasty)

Tresca, Gastón (Club Fenix)

 3
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